

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3490/2016

MANAGER, VAIKKILASSERI U.P. SCHOOL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3491/2016

C.A. No. 3492/2016

C.A. No. 4842/2016

C.A. No. 4841/2016

Date : 31/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.Parameshwar,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Gaurav,Adv.

Mr. Sajith. P,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jishnu M.L.,Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Manu Srinath,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 3490, 3491 and 3492/2016

Await certificate of service of respondent No. 19

C.A. Nos. 4842 and 4841/2016

Await certificate of service of the unserved respondents.

List again on 17.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG