

\214ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4841/2016

K. UNNI NARAYANAN AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 6544/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6545/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6543/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

Date : 26/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.Parameshwar,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Monish,Adv.

Ms. Nazia Hasan,Adv.

Mr. Sajith. P,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Jishnu M.L.,Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Manu Srinath,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In all the matters numbered above, await certificate of service of all the respondents from the concerned court.

List again on 8.11. 2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG