

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3490/2016

MANAGER, VAIKKILASSERI U.P. SCHOOL . & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA . & ORS. Respondent(s)

(ONLY CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5639, 5640, 9000, 10474 AND 10475 OF 2017 TO
BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD. REGISTRAR COURT ON 8-1-2018.)

WITH

C.A. No. 11996/2016 (XI -A)

(Ready as per Ld. Reg. Order dt.24.4.2017.)

Date : 24-11-2017 This appeal was mentioned on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHANFor Appellant(s) Ms. Bindu K. Nair, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. K.parameshwar, AOR
Mr. Jose Abraham, AOR
Mr. Sajith. P, AOR
Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR
Mr. P. George Giri, AOR
Mr. M. T. George, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. K.Parameshwar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Miscellaneous Application on 01.12.2017.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER